118000008753

| (Requestor's Name) | | | | | |
|---|--|--|--|--|--|
| (Address) | | | | | |
| (Address) | | | | | |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| (Business Entity Name) | | | | | |
| (Document Number) | | | | | |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status | | | | | |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| Office Use Only | | | | | |



FILED 18 SEP 21 AHIO: 20 18 SEP 21 AHIO: 20 18 SEP 21 AHIO: 20

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

K. SALY SEP 2.4 2018

Incorporating Services, Ltd.

1540 Glenway Drive Tallahassee, FL 32301 850.656.7956 Fax: 850.656.7953 www.Incserv.com e-mail: info@incserv.com

incserv

ORDER FORM

FROM

Melissa Stops

850.656.7953

mstops@incserv.com

TO Florida Department of State Division of Corporations, Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

corphelp@dos.myflorida.com

850-245-6051

REQUEST DATE 9/21/2018

PRIORITY Routine

OUR REF # (Order ID#) 685653

ORDER ENTITY

PROPLAN, LLC

PLEASE PERFORM THE FOLLOWING SERVICES:

PROPLAN, LLC (FL)

File the attached foreign qualification document

NOTES:

\$125.00 Authorized Email address for annual report reminders: cmason@gravelshea.com

RETURN/FORWARDING INSTRUCTIONS:

ACCOUNT NUMBER: I2005000052

Please bill the above referenced account for this order.

If you have any questions please contact me at 656-7956,

Sincerely

Please bill us for your services and be sure to include our reference number on the invoice and courier package if applicable. For UCC orders, please include the thru date on the results.

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. PROPLAN, LLC

.

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

| (If name unavailable, enter alternate m | ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flor | ida. The alternate | name must include "Limite | ed Liability Company," "L | .L.C," or "LLC.") |
|---|--|---------------------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|-------------------|
| 2 VERMONT | | 3 | | | |
| (Jurisdiction under the law of w | hich foreign limited liability company is organized) | J | (rei | f number, if applicable) | |
| 4. 10/2/2013 (M1300000 | 6372) | | | | |
| ········ | (Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to n (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determin | egistration.) re penalty liability | | | |
| 5. 354 Mountain View Drive | | 6 354 | Mountain View D | rive | |
| (Street Address of Principal Office) | | v | (Mailing | g Address) | |
| Colchester, VT 05446 | | Colo | hester, VT 05446 | - | <u>, 5</u> |
| | | | | | E E T |
| ···· | | | | | |
| 7 Name and street addres | s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box | NOT accen | table) | | 法: 2 千 |
| . Hune and <u>succiautics</u> | is of thomas registered agent. (1.0. box | <u>nor</u> accep | (aoic) | | · (22) |
| Name: | INCORPORATING SERVICES, LTD | | _ | | 17. E 1 |
| Office Address: | 1540 GLENWAY DRIVE | | _ | | NHIO: 2 |
| | TALLAHASSEE | | . Florida 32301 | | ADT . |
| | (City) | | | ip code) | |
| Registered agent's accep | | | | | |
| | gistered agent and to accept service of p | | | | |
| | tion, I hereby accept the appointment as ions of all statutes relative to the proper (| | | | |
| • • • | s of my position as registered agent. | ana comple | le perjormance oj | my auties, and 1 a | in jamillar will |
| and accept the outgoing | A phillip as registered agent. | | | | |
| $\langle \rangle$ | | | | | |
| Y | (Registered agent's a | ignature) | | | |
| · · · · | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | | | |
| • | icity and address of the person(s) who has | | | | |
| <u>Title or Capacity:</u> | Name and Address: | <u>Title of</u> | r Capacity: | Name and | Address: |
| MGR | Randall Raner | | | | |

| The or Capacity: | Name and Address: | The or Capacity: | Name and Address: |
|------------------|--|------------------|-------------------|
| MGR | Randall Raner | | |
| <u> </u> | 354 Mtn View Dr | | |
| | Colchester, VT | | · |
| | | | |
| · | ······································ | | |
| | | _ | |

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Signature of an authorized person

William A. Mason

Typed or printed name of signee

STATE OF VERMONT OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

Certificate of Good Standing

I, James C. Condos, Vermont Secretary of State, do hereby certify that according to the records of this office

PROPLAN, LLC

1.

a Domestic Limited Liability Company formed under the laws of the State of VERMONT, was filed for record in this office on Aug 02:2013.

I further certify that the company has perpetual duration, that its most recent annual report is on file, and that as of this date, articles of dissolution / withdrawal have not been filed.

September 21, 2018

Given under my hand and the seal of the State of Vermont, at Montpelier, the State Capital.



Condo

James C. Condos Vermont Secretary of State

Business ID: 0281516 Certificate Number: 2013502866001

œ SEP 21 AH IO: 2 E D J J